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 School Calendar  
o 178 student attendance days 
o Classes begin on Monday, August 31, 2020 
o Classes end on Friday, June 18, 2021 

 

 Quarters 
o Quarter 1: Friday, October 16, 2020 
o Quarter 2: Friday, January 15, 2021  
o Quarter 3: Friday, April 9, 2021 
o Quarter 4: Friday, June 18, 2021  

 

 Parent/Teacher Report Card Conference Days  
o Quarter 1/Quarter 2 Progress Check  – Monday, November 23, 2020: No classes  
o Quarter 3 – Friday, April 16, 2021: No classes 

 

 School Vacations and Holidays – Schools are closed  
o Independence Day:  July 3 (Observed) 
o Labor Day: September 7 
o Fall Break: Friday, October 9 – Monday, October 12 
o Election Day: November 3  
o Thanksgiving Break: Wednesday, November 25 – Friday, November 27 
o Winter Break: Monday, December 21 – Friday, January 1 
o Dr. Martin Luther King Day: January 18 
o Presidents’ Day: February 15 
o Spring Break: Monday, March 22 – Friday, March 26 
o Good Friday: April 2 
o Memorial Day: May 31 
o Juneteenth: June 19 

 

 Professional Learning Days – Non-attendance days for students 
o All staff reports Professional Learning throughout the year:  

 October 13  
 November 24 
 February 16  
 April 5 

 

 Early Release Days for Data-Driven Instruction and Professional Learning 
o 3:00 PM - Dismissal for students every Wednesday (4:00 dismissal on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday) 

o 3:15-4:30 PM -  Teachers remain on campus for team meetings focused on professional learning  
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